SUTASOMA

Beverage List

JAMU

JAMU is an Indonesian traditional herbal blend that came from the word
“‘Djampi” in old Javanese meaning “Healing’, the recipes are passed
down from our ancestors and it's been essential part of our culture. We
invite you to find the “Djampi” in our blend of herbal and spices.

Kunyit Asam 70
(Turmeric, Tamarind, Palm sugar, Nutmeg, Clove, Water)

Beras Kencur
(Galangal, White rice, Palm sugar, Nutmeg, Clove, Turmeric, Water)

Wedang Uwuh

(Sappan wood, Ginger, Cinnamon, Clove, Nutmeg leaf)

Wedang Jahe Nipis

(Ginger, Lemongrass, Lime, Pandan leaf, Rock sugar)

MOCKTAIL 80

Greenfeel
(Cucumber, Basil leaves, Elderflawer syrup, Lemon juice,
Apple juice, Soda)

Coco Passion
(Lime, Mint leaves, Passionfruit seed, Coconut syrup, Lemon juice,
Tonic water)

Lychee Booster
(Lychee syrup, Lime juice, Mint leaves, Cococnut water,
Lychee fruit)

Purnama
(Chamomile, Mint, Lemon, Butterfly pea jelly coin)

Homemade Ginger Ale
(Ginger, Lemon, Sugar)

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




Tea 50

Dharma Teas, established in 2001, stands as a pioneer, proudly
introducing premium Indonesian teas to the domestic market under an
Indonesian-based brand.

Rooted in the ethos of 'dharma’—the pursuit of the right path—we are
committed to delivering products that resonate with exceptional quality
and flavor while supporting an industry inherently dependent on the
stewardship of the environment.

The meticulous care and craftsmanship invested in the cultivation and
processing of our products allow for a distinctly memorable drinking
experience, to be enjoyed sip by sip.

Agung BOP Lemongrass Green
Black Tea Green Tea

Ginger Black Morrocan Mint
Organic Black Tea Green Tea

Telaga Oolong Chamomile
Oolong Tea Herbal Tea

Senca Dewata Marigold

Green Tea Herbal Tea
Coffee

We proudly serve you our Indonesian blend of Robusta Pupuan and
Arabica Toraja.

Hot or Iced Coffee Choice of Milk 45
Black Coffee Fresh Milk

Single Espresso Skim Milk

Double Espresso Soy Milk

Cappucino Almond Milk

Cafe “Latte Oat Milk

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




Our local premium BALIAN is a homage to the balinese myth that
sacred Mount Agung originated from a piece of Mount Meru, the
cosmic axis of the universe.

Small Large

Balian (Still/Sparkling) 45 70
Equil (Still/Sparkling) 45 70
Sodas 45

Coke | Sprite | Coke Zero | Soda Water | Tonic Water

Red Bull - Energy Drink 70
Beer
Balihai 55
Bintang / Radler 65
San Miguel Light 80
Heineken 80
Kura - Kura Lager 100
Kura - Kura Island Ale 100
Sapporo 120
Corona 120

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




The traditional liquor of Bali, trace way back to 1918. The finest Arak is
Karangasem. Coconut is the main ingredient for Arak Bali sourced from
the village and jungle area. Contain of 30 to 40% alcohol depends on
the distillation period. Some ceremonies required Arak as part of the
ritual in Bali. Here is our signature cocktail that fuses the traditional and

modern.

Pink Limo

(Bali fine arak, Limo aparativo, Lemon juice, Lychee)

Bali Mule

(Bali fine arak, Spice blend, Lemon, Ginger ale)

Munti Rosela
(Bali fine arak, Lemon juice, Rosela, Tonic)

Yello

(Bali fine arak, Turmeric Cordinal, Lemon, Tonic)

The Jalak
(Brandy, Lemon, Orange liquor, Butterfly pea)

Island Negroni

(Bali fine arak, Campari, Sweet vermouth)

Classic Cocktail
Martini

Daiquiri

Mojito

Pina Colada
Cosmopolitan
Margarita

Old Fashioned
Negroni

Long Island Iced Tea
Aperol Spritz

Your drink not on the list ?? Please do ask your waiter and

our bartender will do their magic.
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150
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165
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(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




Spirits
Balinese Spirits

Arak Bali

(Bali's traditional rice spririt)

Brem Bali Liqueur

(Bali traditional rice wine in liqueur style)

Aperitif

Vermouth ( Extra dry, Bianco, Rosso)

Campari Bitter
Aperol
Ricard

Gin

East Indies Pomelo
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks Gin

Roku

Tanqueary
Tanqueary Gin no. 10

Monkey 47

Vodka
Absolute Blue
Haku - Japanese Craf Vodka

Grey Goose

Glass

80

Glass

150
150
150
150

Glass
150
180

220
220
120

260
380

Glass
160
220
220

Bottle

750

300

Bottle

15600
1.800
1.600
2.300

Bottle
1600
2.000
2900
2.800
1900
3.800
3500

Bottle
1900
3.000
3.000

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




Whisky & Bourbon
Single Malt

Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
Macallan 18 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenlivet 18 YO

Dalmore 12 YO

Dalmore 15 YO

Dalmore 18 YO

Dalmore King Alexander Il
Singleton 12

Oban 14

Scotch

Johnie Walker Red Label
Johnie Walker Double Black
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnie Walker Blue Label

Irish
Old Bushmill
Old Jameson

American
Jack Daniel’s no.7
Maker’s Mark

Glass

565

Glass
150
200

Glass
150
150

Glass
150

150

Bottle

7600
156.000
3.600
4500
8.000
6.000
8.000
5.000
8.000
11.000
16.000
3.000

4500

Bottle
1500
3500
5000
11.000

Bottle
2.000
2500

Bottle
2500
3.000

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




Japanese
Yamazaki 12 YO
Hibiki 12 YO
Hibiki 17 YO

Rum
Bacardi Light
Havana Club 3 Anos

Plantasion Dark

Tequila

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Codigo Reposado
Codigo Rosa

Claze Azul Plata
Claze Azul Reposado

Cognac
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Glass

Glass
130
150

Glass
150
150
200
200

200
200

200

250

Glass

Bottle
20,000
35.000
40.000

Bottle
1500
3.000
4.800

Bottle
2500
3.000
3500
4000

4200
4500

4.000
6.000
10.000
12.000

Bottle
5000
12.000

(All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax)




