SUTASOMA

Beverage List

IAMU

"Djampi" in old Javanese meaning "Healing", the recipes are passed down from our ancestors and it's been essential part of our culture. We invite you to find the "Djampi" in our blend of herbal and spices.

JAMU is an Indonesian traditional herbal blend that came from the word

Kunyit Asam 70

(Turmeric, Tamarind, Palm sugar, Nutmeg, Clove, Water)

Beras Kencur

(Galangal, White rice, Palm sugar, Nutmeg, Clove, Turmeric, Water)

Wedang Uwuh

(Sappan wood, Ginger, Cinnamon, Clove, Nutmeg leaf)

Wedang Jahe Nipis

(Ginger, Lemongrass, Lime, Pandan leaf, Rock sugar)

MOCKTAIL 80

Greenfeel

(Cucumber, Basil leaves, Elderflawer syrup, Lemon juice, Apple juice, Soda)

Coco Passion

(Lime, Mint leaves, Passionfruit seed, Coconut syrup, Lemon juice, Tonic water)

Lychee Booster

(Lychee syrup, Lime juice, Mint leaves, Cococnut water, Lychee fruit)

Purnama

(Chamomile, Mint, Lemon, Butterfly pea jelly coin)

Homemade Ginger Ale

(Ginger, Lemon, Sugar)

Tea 50

Dharma Teas, established in 2001, stands as a pioneer, proudly introducing premium Indonesian teas to the domestic market under an Indonesian-based brand.

Rooted in the ethos of 'dharma'—the pursuit of the right path—we are committed to delivering products that resonate with exceptional quality and flavor while supporting an industry inherently dependent on the stewardship of the environment.

The meticulous care and craftsmanship invested in the cultivation and processing of our products allow for a distinctly memorable drinking experience, to be enjoyed sip by sip.

Agung BOP

Black Tea

Ginger Black

Organic Black Tea

Telaga Oolong

Oolong Tea

Senca Dewata

Green Tea

Lemongrass Green

Green Tea

Morrocan Mint

Green Tea

Chamomile

Herbal Tea

Marigold

Herbal Tea

Coffee

We proudly serve you our Indonesian blend of Robusta Pupuan and Arabica Toraja.

Hot or Iced Coffee

Black Coffee

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappucino

Cafe 'Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Choice of Milk

45

Fresh Milk

Skim Milk

Soy Milk

Almond Milk

Oat Milk

Our local premium BALIAN is a homage to the balinese myth that sacred Mount Agung originated from a piece of Mount Meru, the cosmic axis of the universe.

	Small	Large
Balian (Still/Sparkling)	45	70
Equil (Still/Sparkling)	45	70
Sodas		45
Coke Sprite Coke Zero Soda Water Tonic V	Vater	
Red Bull - Energy Drink		70
Beer		
Balihai		55
Bintang/Radler		65
San Miguel Light		80
Heineken		80
Kura - Kura Lager		100
Kura - Kura Island Ale		100
Sapporo		120
Corona		120

The traditional liquor of Bali, trace way back to 1918. The finest Arak is Karangasem. Coconut is the main ingredient for Arak Bali sourced from the village and jungle area. Contain of 30 to 40% alcohol depends on the distillation period. Some ceremonies required Arak as part of the ritual in Bali. Here is our signature cocktail that fuses the traditional and modern.

Pink Limo (Bali fine arak, Limo aparativo, Lemon juice, Lychee)	150
Bali Mule (Bali fine arak, Spice blend, Lemon, Ginger ale)	150
Munti Rosela (Bali fine arak, Lemon juice, Rosela, Tonic)	150
Yello (Bali fine arak, Turmeric Cordinal, Lemon, Tonic)	150
The Jalak (Brandy, Lemon, Orange liquor, Butterfly pea)	165
Island Negroni (Bali fine arak, Campari, Sweet vermouth)	165
Classic Cocktail	
Martini	150
Daiquiri	150
Mojito	150
Pina Colada	150
Cosmopolitan	150
Margarita	150
Old Fashioned	165
Negroni	165
Long Island Iced Tea	165
Aperol Spritz	165

Your drink not on the list ?? Please do ask your waiter and our bartender will do their magic.

Spirits

Balinese Spirits	Glass	Bottle
Arak Bali (Bali's traditional rice spririt)	80	750
Brem Bali Liqueur (Bali traditional rice wine in liqueur style)		300
Aperitif	Glass	Bottle
Vermouth (Extra dry, Bianco, Rosso)	150	1.500
Campari Bitter	150	1.800
Aperol	150	1.600
Ricard	150	2.300
Gin	Glass	Bottle
East Indies Pomelo	150	1.600
Bombay Sapphire	180	2.000
Hendricks Gin	220	2.900
Roku	220	2.800
Tanqueary	120	1.900
Tanqueary Gin no. 10	260	3.800
Monkey 47	380	3.500
Vodka	Glass	Bottle
Absolute Blue	160	1.900
Haku – Japanese Craf Vodka	220	3.000
Grey Goose	220	3.000

Whisky & Bourbon	Glass	Bottle
Single Malt		
Macallan 12 YO Double Cask	565	7.600
Macallan 18 YO		15.000
Glenfiddich 12 YO		3.500
Glenfiddich 15 YO		4.500
Glenfiddich 18 YO		8.000
Glenlivet 15 YO		6.000
Glenlivet 18 YO		8.000
Dalmore 12 YO		5.000
Dalmore 15 YO		8.000
Dalmore 18 YO		11.000
Dalmore King Alexander III		15.000
Singleton 12		3.000
Oban 14		4.500
Scotch	Glass	Bottle
Johnie Walker Red Label	150	1.500
Johnie Walker Double Black	200	3.500
Chivas Regal 18 YO		5.000
Johnie Walker Blue Label		11.000
Irish	Glass	Bottle
Old Bushmill	150	2.000
Old Jameson	150	2.500
American	Glass	Bottle
Jack Daniel's no.7	150	2.500

Japanese	Glass	Bottle
Yamazaki 12 YO		20.000
Hibiki 12 YO		35.000
Hibiki 17 YO		40.000
Rum	Glass	Bottle
Bacardi Light	130	1.500
Havana Club 3 Anos	150	3.000
Plantasion Dark		4.800
75. H		D 111
Tequila	Glass	Bottle
Espolon Blanco	150	2.500
Espolon Reposado	150	3.000
Espolon Anejo	200	3.500
Don Julio Blanco	200	4.000
Don Julio Reposado	200	4.200
Don Julio Anejo	200	4.500
Codigo Reposado	200	4.000
Codigo Rosa	250	6.000
Claze Azul Plata		10.000
Claze Azul Reposado		12.000
Cognac	Glass	Bottle
Martell VSOP		5.000

12.000

Remy Martin XO